D1020DA Series
20W Max. Power
DC/DC Converter
1 Measured at 20Mhz bandwidth with 1uF ceramic capacitor connected to the output pins.
2High Line to Low Line.
3Load Regulation is for output load current change from 20% to 100%.
41500VDC for 10 seconds.
525% Step Load Change.

OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EFF
(%)
8 PACKAGE
CAPACITOR
LOAD MAX
D1020DA918-5 9-18 5 4000 1938 110 86 1000uF
D1020DA918-12 9-18 12 1666 1937 30 86 A 220uF
D1020DA918-15 9-18 15 1333 1915 30 87 A 220uF
D1020DA1836-3.3 18-36 3.3 4000 640 60 86 A 1000uF
D1020DA1836-5 18-36 5 4000 969 60 86 A 1000uF
D1020DA1836-12 18-36 12 1666 957 25 87 A 220uF
D1020DA1836-15 18-36 15 1333 958 25 87 A 220uF
D1020DA3675-6 36-75 5 4000 484 45 86 A 1000uF
D1020DA3675-12 36-75 12 1666 479 25 87 A 220uF
D1020DA3675-15 36-75 15 1333 479 25 87 A 220uF
Mechanical
Package "A”
PIN Single
1 Remote On/Off